

Diverse echipamente de gradinarit.

I.D.: 46878892

Data publicarii	02.06.20	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.136,36 RON - 4.136,36 RON

Descriere: FURTUN 3.1X5.7X1000 00009302803 1.000 12.61 12.61 FURTUN 41473580800 2.000 11.11 22.22 PIULITA MOTOCOASA M10X1 LI 41266427600 2.000 12.61 25.22 PIULITA FS300 41196427600 2.000 13.45 26.90 FURTUN 41473580800 3.000 11.11 33.33 SET GARNITURI 41470071601 1.000 54.62 54.62 SORB SR /FS 5.000 19.33 96.65 FILTRU AER 41471410300 5.000 19.88 99.40 SET GARNITURI 41470071601 2.000 54.62 109.24 SET GARNITURI 41470071602 2.000 56.85 113.70 CUTIT CU 3 DINTI 25.4 X 255 2.000 84.03 168.06 CHEIE COMBINATA FS 41808903400 4.000 46.42 185.68 CUTIT DEFRISAT STEA FS300 2.000 126.05 252.10 AUTOCUT 25-2 FS80,120 40027102108 4.000 63.03 252.12 CARBURATOR WTF-12A 41471200608 1.000 396.63 396.63 AUTOCUT 46-2 4.000 117.65 470.60 CUREA UNIVERSALA ADVANCE P 2.000 268.91 537.82 CARBURATOR WTF-10 2.000 312.00 624.00 CARBURATOR 41471200624 2.000 327.73 655.46 TOTAL 4136.36
